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2014-2015 Results and Awards

To find out results from other competitions, check www.midwestmarching.com,
www.marching.com,  www.ilmarching.com, or www.musicforall.org

VP Parade
Friday, July 4th, 2014
Liberty Drum Challenge - 1st Place
Best Music
Best Marching

Mozingo Marching Percussion Festival
Saturday, September 6th, 2014
World Class - 3rd Place

Edwardsville Tiger Ambush Classic
Saturday, September 20th, 2014
Grand Champion
4A - 1st Place
Outstanding Music
Outstanding Visual
Outstanding Percussion

Collinsville Gateway Marching Classic
Saturday, September 27th, 2014
Grand Champion
3A - 1st Place
Best Music
Best Visual
Best Auxiliary
Best Percussion

ISU Invitational Marching Championships
Saturday, October 11th, 2014
6th Place - Finals
2nd Place - Class 6A Preliminaries
Best Visual Effect Class 6A
Crowd Favorite Class 6A

BOA - St. Louis, MO Super Regional
Friday, October 17th and Saturday, October 18th, 2014
7th Place - Finals
3rd Place - Class 4A Preliminaries

BOA - Indianapolis, IN Super Regional
Friday, October 24th and Saturday, October 25th, 2014
7th Place - Finals
4th Place - Class 4A Preliminaries

BOA Grand Nationals
Thursday, November 13th - Saturday, November 15th, 2014
Semi-finalist Band - 20th Place
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Concert Band Results/Awards

ILMEA and Concert Band Awards

Congrats all Solo/Ensemble participants!!!!

Best of the Day
William Farrar - Marimba
Kenny Peters and Jack Pikula - Vibe and Marimba

ILMEA Competition District VI Concert Band / Orchestra / Jazz Band

ILMEA BAND:

Dylan Arndt(Sr.) - Alto Sax
Bianca Castillo(Soph.) - Clarinet
Kayla Curry(Jr.) - Flute
Mitchell Dawson(Jr.) - French Horn
Hannah DeBose(Sr.) - Clarinet
Jacob Diede(Sr.) - Trumpet
Matthew Green(Sr.) - Baritone Sax
Bryson Hartmann(Jr.) - Contra-bass Clarinet
Emily Johnson(Sr.) - Clarinet
Renee Lemieux(Sr.) - Bass Clarinet
Colton Martin(Sr.) - Flute
Alyssa Miller(Sr.) - Clarinet
Gracelynn Norgaard(Soph.) - Flute
Lukas Reuther(Soph.) - Trumpet
Stephen Rhodes(Soph.) - Clarinet
Claire Riggs(Jr.) - Clarinet
Daniel Risberg(Jr.) - Euphonium
Lilly Schmidt(Soph.) - Flute
Anne Speight(Soph.) - Clarinet
James Speight(Sr.) - Trumpet
Shane Waters(Sr.) - Alto Sax
Zoe Weld(Jr.) - Oboe
Khayla Wheeler(Sr.) - Clarinet
Alexander Wyatt(Sr.) - Tenor Sax
Daniel Dowling(Jr.) - Percussion
William Farrar(Soph.) - Percussion
Brandon Seaborne(Jr.) - Percussion

ILMEA ORCHESTRA:

Kenny Peters(Sr.) - Percussion
Jake Ellerbrake(Jr.) - Bassoon
Devin Gilbreath(Sr.) - Oboe
Kierra Jacobs(Sr.) - Clarinet
Liz Lemieux(Jr.) - Flute
David Lewis(Jr.) - French Horn
Dylan Lurk(Sr.) - Trombone
Emily Reuther(Jr.) - Flute
Rachel Sotiropoulos(Sr.) - Flute

ILMEA JAZZ BAND:

Jacob Diede(Sr.) - Trumpet
Bryan Garner(Jr.) - Baritone Sax
Colin Shaw(Sr.) - Drum Set

Please congratulate the following students who have been selected as ILMEA All State
Musicians or SIUE Bi-State Musicians when you see them!
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2015 Illinois All-State Honor Band Members:
Band:
Hannah DeBose (Sr.) - Clarinet
Emily Johnson (Sr.) - Clarinet
Dylan Arndt (Sr.) - Alto Sax
Liz Lemeiux (Jr.) - Flute
Daniel Dowling (Jr.) - Percussion
Brandon Seaborne (Jr.) - Percussion
Emily Reuther (Jr.) - Flute
David Lewis (Jr.) - French Horn
Matt Green (Sr.) - Baritone Sax

Orchestra:
Kierra Jacobs (Sr.) - Clarinet
Devin Gilbreath (Sr.) - Oboe
Rachel Sotiropoulos (Sr.) - Flute
Kenny Peters (Sr.) - Percussion

2015 SIUE Bi-State Band Selected Students: 

Dylan Arndt (Sr.) - Alto Sax
Bianca Castillo (Soph.) - Clarinet
Jacob Diede (Sr.) - Trumpet
Jake Ellerbrake (Sr.) - Bassoon
William Farrar (Soph.) - Percussion
Bryan Garner (Jr.) - Baritone Sax
Matt Green (Sr.) - Baritone Sax
Kierra Jacobs (Sr.) - Clarinet
Renee Lemeiux (Sr.) - Bass Clarinet
Liz Lemeiux (Jr.) - Flute
David Lewis (Jr.) - French Horn
Dylan Lurk (Sr.) - Trombone
Gracelynn Nogard (Soph.) - Flute
Kenny Peters (Sr.) - Percussion
Stephen Rhodes (Soph.) - Clarinet
Lilly Schmidt (Soph.) - Flute
Brandon Seaborne (Jr.) - Percussion
Rachel Sotiropoulos (Sr.) - Flute
Shane Waters (Sr.) - Alto Sax
Zoe Weld (Jr.) - Oboe
Khayla Wheeler (Sr.) - Clarinet
Alex Wyatt (Sr.) - Tenor Sax 
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